
Account Name  ↓ County  ↑ Lease  ↑ Activity Date Rig Well # Substance Contact Name Applicant Contact Email Phone Name
Tap Rock Resources LEA M-27-24S-35E 10/6/2020 H&P 376 215H Oil MULVA FEDERAL COM #215H

N-27-24S-35E 10/7/2020 H&P 388 112H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 MULVA FEDERAL COM
10/8/2020 H&P 388 132H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 MULVA FEDERAL COM

O-27-24S-35E 10/10/2020 H&P 466 133H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 MULVA FEDERAL COM
P-27-24S-35E 10/12/2020 H&P 264 114H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 MULVA FEDERAL COM

Eog Resources, Inc. 10/4/2020 H&P 379 723H Oil a2f1W000006s7vz
LEA A-9 -25S-33E 10/4/2020 H&P 298 205H Oil ANTIETAM 9 FEDERAL COM #205H

C-9 -25S-33E 10/3/2020 Nabors 1210 #504H Oil ANTIETAM 9 FEDERAL COM #504H
10/3/2020 Nabors 1210 104H Oil Kay Maddox kay_maddox@eogresources.com 432-686-3658 ANTIETAM 9 FEDERAL COM #104H

D-9 -25S-33E 10/4/2020 H&P 245 #502H Oil ANTIETAM 9 FEDERAL COM #502H
Devon Energy Corporation EDDY O-26-23S-29E 10/5/2020 Cactus 129 622H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 HOT POTATO 26 23 FEDERAL #622H

LEA 4-31-23S-32E 10/3/2020 Cactus 108 210H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 CATTY SHACK 6 7 FEDERAL COM #210H
I-15-26S-34E 10/4/2020 Cactus 168 8H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 RAILSPLITTER 15 22 FEDERAL COM #008H

10/4/2020 Cactus 168 9H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 RAILSPLITTER 15 22 FEDERAL COM #009H
J-15-26S-34E 10/2/2020 Cactus 132 6H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 RAILSPLITTER 15 22 FEDERAL COM #006H

XTO Energy Inc. EDDY G-27-25S-30E 10/2/2020 Nabors X20 165H Oil POKER LAKE UNIT 27 BD #165H
H-27-25S-30E 10/8/2020 H&P 552 158H Oil POKER LAKE UNIT 27 BD #158H

Matador Production Company EDDY A-21-26S-31E 10/5/2020 Patterson 810 124H Oil Ava Monroe amonroe@matadorresources.com 972-371-5218 VONI FEDERAL COM
LEA O-7 -23S-33E 10/7/2020 Patterson 256 203H Oil RODNEY ROBINSON FEDERAL COM #203H

Citation Oil & Gas Corp. EDDY A-29-24S-28E 10/2/2020 McVay 8 709H Gas Diane Kuykendall dkuykendall@concho.com 432-685-4372 TOMAHAWK FEDERAL UNIT
P-20-24S-28E 10/8/2020 Pioneer 84 702H Gas Diane Kuykendall dkuykendall@concho.com 432-685-4372 TOMAHAWK FEDERAL UNIT

NOVO OIL & GAS TEXAS, LLC EDDY I-6 -23S-29E 10/6/2020 H&P 510 133H OIL RANA SALADA FEDERAL COM 0504 #133H
Mewbourne Oil Company EDDY J-13-26S-29E 10/4/2020 Patterson 562 2Y Gas Robin Terrell rterrell@mewbourne.com 575-393-5905 FULLER 13 12 W1GB FEDERAL COM
Marathon Oil Corporation EDDY M-28-23S-28E 10/2/2020 Patterson 597 1H OIL THOR 28 WXY FEE #005H
Kaiser-Francis Oil Company LEA L-5-23S-34E 10/4/2020 Cactus 171 231H Oil Kristin Gray kristing@kfoc.net 918-491-4209 BELL LAKE UNIT NORTH
DJR OPERATING, LLC SAN JUAN 1-1-22N-08W 10/7/2020 Aztec 920 1  Disposal Dave R. Brown dbrown@djrllc.com 505-632-3476 N ALAMITO UNIT SWD
Bopco, L.P. EDDY F-21-22S-30E 10/9/2020 Nabors X50 115H OIL JAMES RANCH UNIT DI 1A WCY 7E #223H
Total 27


